CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

CV

(Application Form)

Maxim Zhelezov

Certified for:

Master
Crewell ID: 60546

Main info

Maxim Zhelezov

Master Desired Vessel Type:
Chief Officer

Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+79523536422 Citizenship:
+79995178605 .

Country of residence /

haraonn@mail.ru
P @ City:

sailorofstorm Home address:

Good Closest airport:

No Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Tankers
Offshore fleet

06.12.1979 USSR

Russia

St.Petersburg

4-3, Proletrarskaya str.,
Shlisselburg City,
Leningrad D., Russ

St.Petersburg, Pulkovo

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK 0158031 /RUS 22.08.2022 Russia 21.08.2027
0583667
77 1329722 08.09.2023 Russia 08.09.2033
4124 542156 21.02.2025 Russia
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Master
LED208677539 01.01.2025 Russia 27.12.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/60546/

Endorsement

AIS Certificate
Ship Safety Officer

Crude Oil Wash & IG
System

AMOS Windows
Risk Assessment
Medical Care

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Bridge Team Management

Brige Resourses
Management

DP Basic Course
DP Advanced Course
ECDIS FURUNO
ECDIS Transas NS 4000

ECS Ballast Water
Treatment System

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

03/2014

04/2013

01/2014

31/2014

660-250/22-01C

629-021/21-01C

0777190

0910128

603-356/20-01C

MH00002095

605-342/20-02C

599-351/18-03C

MH00001545

IDP-1882/20

SDP-1142/20

TE 05773

605-342/20-02C

TECH2209-035

MH00000017658

AFF-06219/24PD

PSC-07210/24PD

MFA-06479/24PD

01.01.2025

10.04.2014

22.01.2013

25.02.2014

30.10.2014

08.09.2022

22.01.2021

15.01.2021

13.01.2021

22.12.2020

03.11.2023

09.12.2020

20.10.2023

20.10.2023

26.11.2020

18.12.2020

22.09.2014

09.12.2020

11.09.2022

21.01.2025

24.12.2024

25.12.2024

23.12.2024

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

27.12.2029

10.04.2034

09.09.2027

25.02.2034

30.10.2034

08.09.2027

22.01.2026

15.01.2026

13.01.2026

22.12.2025

03.11.2028

09.12.2025

20.10.2028

20.10.2028

26.11.2025

18.12.2025

09.12.2025

11.09.2032

21.01.2030

24.12.2029

25.12.2029

23.12.2029



GMDSS Operator
Ship Security Officer

Polar Waters Course
(Basic)

Polar Waters Course
(Advance))

Certificate of Proficiency
(Oil)

Certificate of Proficiency
(Chemical)

Incident Investigation &
Route Cause Analyses

Yellow Fever

International Medical
Examination

Vaccination COVID-19
Drug & Alcohol Test

Blood Chemical Test

LED208677547

ISPS-SS0O-01001/25D

NJK208324644

NJK208340671

LED208677560

LED208677571

659-250/22-01C

Chief Officer A'exa”:jsfs'i\'ae"s"y / t g:(/::];e :n;gaelg
st DesentOnk/ | e
Master Dvina / Russia teﬁ::?/e:n;ﬁo

Chief Officer Kapitar;{z:;?;yakov / t::/:ehj n;z::(l)

Chief Officer Urartu / Russia tglzgrfrcigzls

Chief Officer Urartu / Russia te?ni:j:?;a:noigzle

Oil/chemical

31.01.2025

15.01.2025

26.06.2024

04.07.2024

31.01.2025

31.01.2025

07.09.2022

28.10.2014

23.01.2025

24.08.2022

23.01.2025

23.01.2025

Russia 24.12.2029
Russia 15.01.2030
Russia 21.06.2029
Russia 28.06.2029
Russia 31.01.2030
Russia 31.01.2030
Russia 07.09.2027
Russia 28.10.2034
Russia 23.01.2026
Russia 24.08.2032
Russia 23.01.2026
Russia 23.01.2026

09.07.2024 - Valkur LLC

30.11.2024

20.12.2023 - Norbulk

15.04.2024 Shippiping

20.04.2023 - Bunker Company

01.09.2023

29.01.2023 - RP-Bunker

13.03.2023

12.06.2022 - RP-Bunker

07.10.2022

12.08.2021 - RP-Bunker

21.01.2022

28.01.2021 -



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

Spectrum / Malta

Blue Ship / Russia

Taimyr/

London Trader/
Malta

Short Contract - Preparation of ship for sale only. (tel.+7 8182 200722 /

tanker /21999

PSV DP2/
3533

Bunkering
tanker /17065

Oil/chemical
tanker /13097

01.06.2021

26.06.2020 -
21.11.2020

31.08.2019 -
20.12.2020

28.05.2018 -
29.06.2018

+78182200727 Zhukov Viacheslav Mikhailovich)

Nore / Malta

Oil/chemical
tanker /3569

27.03.2018 -
30.04.2018

Short Contract - Transportation vessel from Turkey’s Shipyard to
Canada. (tel.+78126445505 Ivanov Oleg lvanovich)

Alfa Sea / Panama

Kazan City / Russia

Silver Kenna /
Denmark

Niagara / Cook
Islands

Mauranger / Notrway

Moldanger / Notrway

Moldanger / Notrway

Moldanger / Notrway

Khankendy / Malta

Kristina Theresa / Isle

Of Man

Anette Theresa / Isle

Of Man

Arkhangelgracht/
Dutch

SCF Baltica / Liberia

Oil/chemical
tanker /6341

Oil/chemical
tanker /5619

Oil/chemical
tanker /4393

Oil/chemical
tanker /4051

Oil/chemical
tanker /40845

Oil/chemical
tanker /40845

Oil/chemical
tanker /40845

Oil/chemical
tanker /40845

Oil/chemical
tanker /14374

Oil/chemical
tanker /13381

Oil/chemical
tanker /13381

Bulk carrier /
12239

Crude oil

11.05.2017 -
15.10.2017

19.07.2016 -
05.11.2016

29.12.2015 -
24.03.2016

12.03.2015 -
27.07.2015

19.04.2014 -
22.08.2014

07.09.2013 -
21.01.2014

24.02.2013 -
05.07.2013

26.07.2012 -
16.12.2012

30.07.2011 -
22.02.2012

09.11.2010 -
24.03.2011

13.05.2010 -
04.09.2010

03.08.2009 -
11.12.2009

08.09.2008 -

Penunsula

MPaT LLC /
MPaT LLC

Trinity Shipping

London Trader
Maritime LTD

Canship Ugland
LTD / Canada

ENEA
Shipmanagement
/ Greece

Rechmortans /
Russia

Silverburn
Shipping Co./
England

Volgo Don Co/
Russia

Weastfal Larsen /
Norway

Weastfal Larsen /
Norway

Weastfal Larsen /
Norway

Weastfal Larsen /
Norway

Palmali / Russia

BSM / Germany

BSM / Germany

Spliethoff / Dutch

Unicom / Russia



Sex: male

Eyes color: Dark

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

tanker /115000

Height: 185

Weight: 90

SMA Makarova

Navigator

Mother

Valentina Zhelezova

25.01.2009

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 56

Shoe size: 44

English

+79502558941

2-59, Rozy Luxemburg str.
Arkhangelsk, Russia,
163046



	CV
	Maxim Zhelezov
	Master



